Results in the:

Final Results

Tri Meet 1
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Tri Meet 3
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

AHS A, CHS A, RHS A
Amarillo A

Dylan Gilbert

Brett Ewing

Sage Warner
Samuel Cluck

Colby Flow

Canyon A

Greg Garrison
Mason Ketcherside
Alec Chambers
Gaige Brackett
Hunter Delong

Randall A

Jacob Esposito
Chandler Mayes
Jace Lowery
Breken Matlock
Price Killham

THS B, AHS B, AHS C
Amarillo B

Brandon Gilbert
Peyton lvie

Mason Selmon
Calvin Guston

Trent Jones

Amarillo C

Ty Thompson
Jaxen Anderson
Michael Chavez
Bryar Moore
Jacksen Proffer

Tascosa B

Payne Murphy
Brecken Williams
Max Muse

Luke Prescott

Amarillo ISD Tri Meet Tournament
September 24, 2016

Tomahawk Course

Tri Meet 2

320 1st Place
90
70
81
84
85

338 2nd Place
77
83
83
95
95

352 3rd Place
83
88
85
96
97

Duel Meet 4

358 1st Place
90
86
89
97
93

400 2nd Place
101
100
97
112
102

447 Singles:
109
93
121
124

THS A, BHS A, DHS A
Borger A

Ty Blewett

Nolan Money
Miguel Rangel
Austin Valdez
Brayden Elrod

Dumas A

Kyler Swimmer
Ty Bynum
Branton Hatley
Mason Shockey
Matthew Vasquez

Tascosa A
Blain Reinart
Jaiston Bridges
Brooks Baay
Brock Buse

PDHS A, CHS A
Caprock A
Isaac Silvas
Hugh Holland
James Mares
Jason Griego
Caden Ramos

Palo Duro A
Mason Schaef
Isaias DaAvila

Gunnar Hart

Carlos Granados
Carlos Vargas

Palo Duro Singles
Noah Harris
Marquan Harper

Caprock Singles
Jaydin Rios

River Road Singles
Trey Witt
Nathan Miller

Vega Singles
Carson Grawunder

340
72
91
96
91
86

345
74
83
76

112

114

375
87
103
89
96

457
133
120
110
103
124

468

88
112
136
134
134

155
155

141

105
83

80






